

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

August 30, 2024

SUPERIOR'S ENHANCED CONVEYOR IMPACT CRADLE ALSO INCLUDES MORE MODELS

Morris, Minn. – Superior Industries, Inc., a US-based manufacturer and global supplier of bulk material processing and handling systems, is excited to unveil a revised design of its popular Conveyor Impact Cradle. The new and improved arrangement includes larger pad cartridges to enhance durability and a reinforced point of connection between the pads and cradle frame.

According to Superior's engineers, the Conveyor Impact Cradle is a modern redesign of the traditional impact bed. While both products absorb the force of falling material to prevent damage to conveyor belts, the Impact Cradle is specifically engineered to address common shortcomings associated with the design of traditional impact beds:

- Curved bed fully supports belting, leaving no gaps to trap fugitive material
- Pads are easy to slide on or off cradle frame in tight, hard to access transition zones
- No special tools required, which speeds installation and maintenance
- One-piece pads made from a special urethane to reduce friction and enhance cushioning

In addition to these redesigned features, Superior's Impact Cradle is newly available in two more pre-engineered models: medium and heavy duty are now available in addition to the standard model, which was first introduced to conveyor owners in 2017.

About Superior Industries, Inc.

Superior Industries is a deeply-rooted, privately-owned American manufacturing company whose products play a pivotal role in production and transportation of ingredients used to build the world's infrastructure. Specialties include crushing, screening, washing, and conveying systems, alongside comprehensive parts and services that support robust construction aggregates production from Rock Face to Load Out[®]. Equipped with one million square feet of manufacturing space and more than 100 engineers, Superior is headquartered in Morris, Minnesota, with four additional production facilities in the United States, plus international manufacturing locations in Canada, Brazil, and Asia.

Press Contact

Name: Corey Poppe

Title: Communications Manager

Phone: +1 (320) 589-2406

Email: corey.poppe@superior-ind.com
Web: www.superior-ind.com/press

Address: 301 E Highway 28

Morris, Minnesota 56267

United States